RESULTATS

Prix Yves THIBAUD

CONFOLENS

UC CONFOLENS

90,400 km
Class Doss
1 9
2 36
3 23
4 31
5 25
6 1
7 7
8 4
9 28
10 22
11 16
12 40
13 17
14 27
15 2
16 8
17 21
18 3
19 32
20 18
21 35
22 5
23 10
24 6
25 14
26 41
27 42
28 45
29 49
30 44
31 15
32 24
33 12
34 54
35 43

NOM

MAINGUENAUD

AUDIDIER
VADIC
MOUFLIH
BENEYROL
BORDERIE
GOURJAULT
GAUTHIER
BIRAUD
DANTON
RASSET
TEXIER
BOISSOU
MARTIN
HERBRETEAU
LECLERC
CAILLIAU
LECOANET
VALET
HIBBERD
PICAUD
BAZECK
DELOMME
BOSSIS
RIVET
BARBIN
BESSAGUET
NIETO
PINEAUX
RUAU
SOULLARD
BELLIN
GAUTHIER
GUEYER
MORAND
GAUTHIER

en 02:31:12

Prénom
Tom
Etienne
Baptiste
Zakarya
Jeremy
Alban
Matthieu
Pierrick
Romain
Victor
Jason
Mathieu
Yannick
Yves
Emmanuel
Nicolas
Taino
Eric
Hugo
George
Manolo
Hugo
Damien
Olivier
Jean Vincent
Paul
Cedric
Jeremy
Aymeric
Benjamin
Tim
Emmanuel
Elian
Florian
Cyrille

Emeline

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87
CREUSE OXYGENE
U.C.CONDAT
EC TRELISSAC COULOUNIEIX 24
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
AL GOND PONTOUVRE
U.C.C.VIVONNE
CREUSE OXYGENE
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17
UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87
ASPTT BRIVE AGGLO Vélo
J.P.C.LUSSAC
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
CREUSE OXYGENE
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
U.C.CONDAT
C.C.VERVANT
U.V.POITIERS
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
TEAM CYCLISTE CHATEAUBERNARD
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
V.C.ROCHEFORT
V.C.ROCHEFORT
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
C O COURONNAIS
ANGERS CYCLISME
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
CC COURONNAIS
V.C.SAINTAIS
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD

Route

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

2-3-J-PC Open

17 mars 2019

35,873

Cat
2éme
2éme
Junior

3eme

Junior
Junior
3éeme
2eme
2éeme
Junior
3eme
Junior
2eme
2eme
Junior
2eme
2eme
3eme
Junior
Junior
2éme
Junior
3éme
3eme
Junior
Junior

Junior

Pass'Cyclisme Open

Junior

N°lic/UCI
50161860173
50870060289
50230290495
50870390330
50242550070
50160110004
50161860176
50161640027
50861050186
50230290669
50171400176
50870060075
50190220213
50860660135
50160110055
50161860005
50230290724
50160110186
50870390209
50170790036
50860710320
50161860078
50162050015
50161860024
50160150250
50170450234
50170450070
44450660438
50160100063
52492510280
50160150174
50860630204
50160150025

50170500091
50160150050

Tps

02:31:12
02:31:12
02:31:12
02:31:12
02:32:02
02:32:02
02:32:02
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
02:02:42
1 tour

2 tours



